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The menu of The Samphire Bush from Plymouth includes 62 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately £7. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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The Samphire Bush Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Pizza
WILD GARLIC

Drinks

DECAF TEA

Fish

FILLET OF MONKFISH

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL

Main
HOT FRUITS DE MER

Ice Creams
WHITE CHOCOLATE

Coffee And Tea

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

Teas

PEPPERMINT LEAVES TEA

Sparkling Cocktails

AXIS KISS

Coffees

DECAF AMERICANO

£8

£5

£2

£20

£24

£3

£2

£2

£7

£3

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE £3
While You Wait

MARINATED MIXED OLIVES £3
Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO £2
Hot Coffees

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA £3

Teas And Infusions

EARL GREY TEA £2
T2 Teas
LEMONGRASS GINGER TEA £2
Primers
HOMEMADE SAMPHIRE BUSH £3
FOCCACCIA

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

The Wolseley Collection
Teas

YUNNAN GREEN TEA £2
Cocktails & Hot Drinks
RED BERRY MEDLEY TEA £2
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Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
FISH

Side Dishes

PURPLE SPROUTING BROCCOLI
TOMATO, OLIVE RED ONION SALAD

Hot Drinks

BAILEYS LATTE
LIQUEUR COFFEE

Port

QUINTA DE LA ROSA LATE BOTTLED
VINTAGE PORT, PORTUGAL

KROHN, RUBY PORT, PORTUGAL

After Dinner Cocktails

BAILEYS WHITE CHOCOLATE
TIA MARIA WHITE CHOCOLATE

Mains
STEAMED FILLET OF JOHN DORY
WHOLE SAND SOLE

CONFIT CREEDY CARVER DUCK
LEG

ROASTED BUTTERNUT RISOTTO

Dessert Wine

MONBAZILLAC RESERVE, FRANCE

£4
£4

£6
£6

£5
£5

£19
£17

£17

£12

£5

MUSCAT DE MIRIVAL, CHATEAU

D'EXINDRE FRANCE £6
1 VINA SANTA MONICA LATE

HARVEST SEMILLON RIESLING £5
CHILE

MONBAZILLAC, HALF BOTTLE £18
Cocktails

RHUBARB LIMONCELLO ROYAL £8
SQUARE ONE CUCUMBER INFUSION £9
GIN EXPLOSION £9
PINK HUGO £8
PLYMOUTH GIN PIMM'S £7
Coffee

FLAT WHITE £3
CAPPUCCINO £3
ESPRESSO £2
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3
LATTE £3
Dessert

PISTACHIO CREME BRULEE £7
SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES £9
ROSEMARY PANNA COTTA £6
ASSIETTE OF HOMEMADE SORBETS £6
DARK CHOCOLATE FONDANT £8
TRIO OF DESSERTS £8
Starters

FOWEY MUSSELS £8
SURF TURF £20

RIVER YEALM OYSTERS
SEARED PIGEON BREAST £9
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SEARED LOCAL SCALLOPS £9 FILLET OF MACKEREL £8
CHARGRILLED CUTTLEFISH £7

The Samphire Bush

36 Admiralty Street Stonehouse Opening Hours:

Plymouth, Devon PL1 3RU, Tuesday 17:30-21:00
United Kingdom Wednesday 17:30-21:00 12:00-
14:30

Thursday 17:30-21:00 12:00-14:30
Friday 17:30-21:00 12:00-14:30 |
Saturday 17:30-21:00 12:00-14:30 &
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